Announcement: 6th International Conference on Earth and Planetary Science, Singapore, on June 25-26, 2021

We are happy to announce 6th International Conference on Earth and Planetary Science scheduled to be held in Singapore, on June 25-26, 2021.

The theme for the Earth Science Conference is "Tracking the Planetary Transformation". Earth Science 2021, a two-day meet, aims to accumulate ardent minds ranging from frontiers to novices to discover, explore and create prospects to gain a greener, safer and cleaner tomorrow.

Earth Science 2021 focuses to create a medium to connect eminent personalities from different backgrounds of Earth Sciences including Geology, Geography, Environmental sciences, Mineralogy, Hydrology Geosciences, so on. This not only helps to spark new research ideologies but also craft a network of high profile and skilled people to protect the future.

The scientific contributions towards our Earth Science conference are welcome in the form of oral, video, poster presentations/workshops and seminars/ networking sessions/ exhibits. These tracks are designed to reveal and augment the expertise of the attendees. We truly believe Earth Science 2021 conference to attain greater heights and success.

Earth Science 2021 initiated by Editors - Journal of Geography and Natural Disasters, this discovery will offer you an unforgettable experience in exploring new opportunities. Journal of Geography and Natural Disasters is one of the best open access journals that aims to publish the most complete and reliable source of information on discoveries and current developments in the mode of original articles, review articles, case reports, short communications, etc. in this field and provide online access without any restrictions or subscriptions to researchers worldwide.

Earth Science 2021 welcomes all the professionals, professors, students, research scholars, geologists, business delegates to venture into unforgettable experience at Singapore on June 25-26, 2021.

Contact Details:

Brian Johnson

Program Manager

Earth Science 2021

Email: earthscience@annualmeetings.net

Phone: +32-466-903-133

J Geogr Nat Disast 2020 Volume and Issue: S(3)